Race Date
November 02, 2024

Bib No

Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024

Name

Team - Lopez MS
Team Score (places): 44
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Stark Siena
Annillo Alania
Gaitan Natalie
Sudireddy Snithika

Ramirez Reyes Paola

Lyons Clara
George Gwendolyn
Koenig Nalisse
Johnson Payton
Sweatman Emma
Wright Abby

Team - Tex Hill
Team Score (places): 56
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MIA KELLOGG
CHLOE PASCHALL
KYLIE KOCH
TENA FRANCIS
MOLLY BROWN
LILLIAN AMODEO
LILAH ANAYA
LAILA HINOJOSA
TAYLIN BISHOP
ISABELLA COBB

Team - Bradley MS
Team Score (places): 72
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Chloe Hartl

Rose Bonner
Tristan Voss
Fernanda Hassen
Giana Naselli
Mikeah Jones
Stella Okah

Leah Boyar
Sophie Reed
Makayla Campos
Avery Garza

Results by V Fit Productions

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:10.69
1:25.69
1:37.81
1:40.45
1:50.42
3:01.00
3:24.70
3:33.19
3:41.55
3:42.66

0:00.00
1:06.53
1:22.28
2:45.50
2:50.69
2:53.66
3:34.28
3:38.75
3:45.45
3:51.29

0:00.00
0:14.24
0:44.03
1:14.47
1:39.34
1:58.19
3:23.98
3:55.29
5:00.29
5:06.04
7:17.78

Girls
Girls 7/8
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:59.22
3 3 12:48.29 12:48.29
6 9 13:58.98 26:47.27
10 19 14:13.98 41:01.25
12 31 14:26.10 55:27.35
13 44 14:28.74 1:09:56.09
(14) (58) 14:38.71 1:24:34.80
(27) (85) 15:49.29 1:40:24.09
More Than 7 16:12.99 1:56:37.08
More Than 7 16:21.48 2:12:58.56
More Than 7 16:29.84 2:29:28.40
More Than 7 16:30.95 2:45:59.35
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:13.95
2 2 12:36.95 12:36.95
4 6 13:43.48 26:20.43
7 13 13:59.23 40:19.66
21 34 15:22.45 55:42.11
22 56 15:27.64 1:11:09.75
(23) (79) 15:30.61 1:26:40.36
(30) (109) 16:11.23 1:42:51.59
More Than 7 16:15.70 1:59:07.29
More Than 7 16:22.40 2:15:29.69
More Than 7 16:28.24 2:31:57.93
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:41.37
5 5 13:54.95 13:54.95
9 14 14:09.19 28:04.14
15 29 14:38.98 42:43.12
19 48 15:09.42 57:52.54
24 72 15:34.29 1:13:26.83
(28) (100) 15:53.14 1:29:19.97
(41) (141) 17:18.93 1:46:38.90
More Than 7 17:50.24 2:04:29.14
More Than 7 18:55.24 2:23:24.38
More Than 7 19:00.99 2:42:25.37
More Than 7 21:12.73 3:03:38.10
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Race Date

Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024

November 02, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Bush MS
Team Score (places): 82

409
403
407
405
404
406
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Elly Spurlock
Isabella Cary
Madeline Reyes
Ellie Hilburn

Lily Hajek

Lilo Rose
Rachelle Rutledge

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places): 98

319
321
320
323
324
322
326
325
328
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Maria Bueno

Keira Knickerbocker
Leila Jimenez
Emery Devlin
Brylen Kuchinsky
Leena Miller

Xinia Rosado
Caroline Davis
Isabella Niznik

Team - McElroy
Team Score (places): 202

23
20
33
21
22
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Camilla Villarreal
Jesse Limon
Sraya Green
Charlotte Loughran
Alyssa Stone

Team - Nimitz
Team Score (places): 219

273
274
276
277
275
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Susanna Fraser
Ainslee Goodwin
Adriana Salazar
Ana Smiley
Vyannah Rios

Results by V Fit Productions

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:49.51
2:20.90
2:54.27
4:12.72
5:25.94
7:05.77

0:00.00
0:42.50
0:51.25
1:36.25
2:13.85
2:43.72
3:37.76
4:06.26
9:09.27

0:00.00
0:45.54
0:59.62
1:55.31
6:18.44

0:00.00
0:37.94
0:53.68
1:22.69
5:06.64

Girls
Girls 7/8
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:43.45
1 1 12:27.97 12:27.97
11 12 14:17.48  26:45.45
17 29 14:48.87  41:34.32
20 49 15:22.24  56:56.56
33 82 16:40.69 1:13:37.25
(48) (130) 17:53.91 1:31:31.16
(54) (184) 19:33.74 1:51:04.90
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:08.25
8 8 14:03.48 14:03.48
16 24 14:45.98  28:49.46
18 42 14:54.73  43:44.19
25 67 15:39.73  59:23.92
31 98 16:17.33 1:15:41.25
(36) (134) 16:47.20 1:32:28.45
(44) (178) 17:41.24 1:50:09.69
More Than 7 18:09.74 2:08:19.43
More Than 7 23:12.75 2:31:32.18
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:56.15
29 29 15:56.37 15:56.37
34 63 16:41.91 32:38.28
37 100 16:55.99  49:34.27
45 145 17:51.68 1:07:25.95
57 202 22:14.81 1:29:40.76
Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 18:10.99
32 32 16:34.80 16:34.80
39 71 17:12.74  33:47.54
43 114 17:28.48  51:16.02
49 163 17:57.49 1:09:13.51
56 219 21:41.44 1:30:54.95
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Race Date

Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024

November 02, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Krueger
Team Score (places): 226

104
111
107
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109
108
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Alina Gonzalez

Leah Aguirre
Bridgette Navarro
Breona Cooper
Destiny Levy
Daniela Lopez Ibarra

Team - Garner
Team Score (places): 227

11
12
10
14
13
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Melissa Gonzalez-Nogales
Jossie Hernandez

Areli Bugarin

Evelyn Jeffery

Emily Jeffery

Team - ED WHITE
Team Score (places): 261

57
58
59
60
61
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KRYSTHEL FUNEZ
EMMA WHALEY

ADALYN SIXTO

EMMA MAGANA
PRESTINE TALAMANTEZ

Final Team Results

Team - Wood

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 269 Jordan Ellis
2 270 Alizay Reyes
3 268 Zoey Haggarty
Team - TEJEDA

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 337 LILLICRAGUN

2 339 CARMEN WICKIZER
3 338 AUTUMN MITCHELL

Results by V Fit Productions

Girls
Girls 7/8

Overall
Place

26
46
50
51
53

(59)

35
38
42
52
60

40
47
55
58
61

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(3]

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(6]

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:51.59

26
72
122
173
226
(285)

15:39.73
17:52.49
17:59.39
18:52.72
18:53.63
22:25.49

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:34.16

35
73
115
167
227

16:44.35
17:01.93
17:27.98
18:52.81
22:43.75

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 20:12.75

15:39.73
33:32.22
51:31.61
1:10:24.33
1:29:17.96
1:51:43.45

16:44.35
33:46.28
51:14.26
1:10:07.07
1:32:50.82

Time
Back

0:00.00
2:12.76
2:19.66
3:12.99
3:13.90
6:45.76

0:00.00
0:17.58
0:43.63
2:08.46
5:59.40

40 17:13.36  17:13.36  0:00.00
87 17:53.49  35.06.85  0:40.13
142 20:18.49  55:25.34  3:05.13
200 22:22.70 1:17:48.04  5:09.34
261 23:15.71 1:41:03.75  6:02.35
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
16:16.51  16:16.51  0:00.00
22:52.50  39:09.01  6:35.99
24:31.81 1:03:40.82  8:15.30
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
15:34.87  15:34.87  0:00.00
16:18.98  31:53.85  0:44.11
16:20.73  48:1458  0:45.86

11/02/2024 10:23:53



Race Date
November 02, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Jackson

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 186 Maya Rudes-Blanco
2 185 Genevieve Ortiz

Team - Driscoll

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 353 Haydin Jaekle

Results by V Fit Productions

Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls 7/8
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:09.90  17:09.90 0:00.00
Less Than 5 18:25.82  35:35.72 1:15.92
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:45.42 19:45.42 0:00.00
4 11/02/2024 10:23:53



